JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code / - - - - -
Order example 202923 / 0010 - 1003 - 196 - 17 - 86 - 26
Data Sheet 202923 Page 6/6
V2.00/EN/00421317
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
20292300T10Z001K000
Stock versions
Accessories
Note:
The order code is not modular. When placing orders, if possible please select the items listed under "Stock versions".
We must check the technical feasibility of and approve freely chosen combinations of individual code parts.
Type Brief description Part no.
202923/0010-1003-105-37-86-26/000 K = 0.1/ Pt100/G 3/4A/stainless steel 1.4571 00303793
202923/0010-1003-687-37-86-26/000 K = 0.1/ Pt100/stepped seat PVC Ø 32/DN 25/stainless steel 1.4571 00439408
202923/0100-1003-687-37-86-84/000 K = 1.0/ Pt100/stepped seat PVC Ø 32/DN 25/graphite 00437034
Brief description Part no.
for version with device connector
Connecting cable 25 m (4-core + screen) 00303681
Connecting cable 50 m (4-core + screen) 00304181
for pluggable version
PVC tee DN 25 (incl. union nut, O-ring, glued socket) 00437035
PVC tee DN 32 (incl. union nut, O-ring, glued socket) 00437037
PVC tee DN 40 (incl. union nut, O-ring, glued socket) 00437038